[ oxford ]
DESIGNER RADIATORS
oxford: a unique innovative flat panelled art sculpture.
The oxford is an artform in itself with a hand finished in copper ground finish - available in 36 sizes at heights from 1000mm to
2000mm and a range of various widths. Please that the finish on these radiators are bespoke and produced by hand therefore,
each model is slightly different and original.
Specifications
  Models available: 36
  Materials: Copper & Steel
  Standard finishes:
  Copper round ground
  Pipe Centres: from wall: 35mm
  Pipe Centres: width of radiator - 50mm
  2 X 1/2” BSP connections
  Output range: 109 - 1608W
Availability & Delivery
  Order Items: 4 weeks
  Delivery Charge £25 per radiator
Standard Finish: Copper Round Ground
code height (mm) width (mm) power (W) standard price (£)
Oxford
OX100305 1000 305 109 1034.00
OX100355 1000 355 271 1054.00
OX100405 1000 405 432 1074.00
OX100455 1000 455 593 1094.00
OX100505 1000 505 754 1114.00
OX100555 1000 555 915 1134.00
OX120305 1200 305 220 1071.00
OX120355 1200 355 381 1081.00
OX120405 1200 405 542 1111.00
OX120455 1200 455 704 1131.00
OX120505 1200 505 865 1151.00
OX120555 1200 555 1026 1171.00
OX140305 1400 305 345 1105.00
OX140355 1400 355 506 1125.00
OX140405 1400 405 667 1145.00
OX140455 1400 455 829 1165.00
OX140505 1400 505 990 1185.00
OX140555 1400 555 1151 1205.00
Outputs: 75/65/20rt 50ºC EN442
Standard Finish: Copper Round Ground
code height (mm) width (mm) power (W) standard price (£)
Oxford
OX160305 1600 305 484 1227.00
OX160355 1600 355 645 1247.00
OX160405 1600 405 806 1267.00
OX160455 1600 455 967 1287.00
OX160505 1600 505 1129 1307.00
OX160555 1600 555 1290 1327.00
OX180305 1800 305 796 1263.00
OX180355 1800 355 887 1283.00
OX180405 1800 405 1087 1303.00
OX180455 1800 455 1148 1323.00
OX180505 1800 505 1286 1343.00
OX180555 1800 555 1448 1363.00
OX200305 2000 305 897 1298.00
OX200355 2000 355 1067 1318.00
OX200405 2000 405 1214 1338.00
OX200455 2000 455 1271 1358.00
OX200505 2000 505 1429 1378.00
OX200555 2000 555 1608 1398.00
Outputs: 75/65/20rt 50ºC EN442
Radiator Centre Ltd Tel: 01323 486848 Please visit www.radiatorcentre.com for more detailed information All prices exclude VAT and delivery
 Colour & Finish Options:
Hand Finished Copper round ground only
picture key
1. OX160555 in situ
2. Copper Round Ground
2
1